
BOAT INFORMATION 

Model – Sport 550 $16,550.00 price includes global           
shipping 

A) Principal Data: 

Length 
5. 52m 

Displacement 
   1.663t 

Average draft 
   0.361m 

Weight(without engine) 
       600kg 

Waterline 
 4.8m 

Recommend power 
    85-150hp 

Beam 
2.20m 

  Speed 
50-60km/h 

Depth 
1.15m 

Passenger 
    6 

B) Standard Accessory: 

ITEM 

Driver seat 
Cushion & back rest 
Carpet 
Handrail 
Navigation lights 
Bilge pump 
Instrument panel 
Switch board 
Windshield 
Cabin mattress 
Water skiing pipe 
Anchor rope roller 
GRP slide door 
Anchor storage 
Ladder 
Fuel tank 

QUAN 

 2pcs 
  1set 
  1set 
  1set 
1couple 
  1pc 
  1pc 
 1 pc 
  1set 
  1set 
  1pc 
  1pc 
  1pc 
  1pc 
  1pc 
  1set 

SPEC. 

Deluxe 
White 
Blue or white 
Stainless steel 
Green/Red 
Electrical control 
Wooden color 
6 buttons 
Aluminum 
White 
Stainless steel 

REMARK 

USA Brand 

Without instruments 

C) Option parts: 

Mechanical 
steering 
system 
USD250 

CD& 
4marine Compass 
speakers 
USD246 USD65 

S/S fishing 
rod holder 

USD30/per 

 Cloth 
canopy 

USD 410 

             Fish 
Trailer(with 
             finder 
  brake) 
USD1100 

VHF ITEM 

PRICE USD470 USD400 

D) Price and payment 

Pay term: D/P, 30% against each order and 70% before delivery. 
Delivery time: 15days for one boat at least. 



 


