BOAT INFORMATION

Model – Sport 550 \$16,550.00 price includes global shipping

A) Principal Data:

Length	Average draft	Waterline	Beam	Depth
5. 52m	0.361m	4.8m	2.20m	1.15m

Displacement	Weight(without engine)	Recommend power	Speed	Passenger
1.663t	600kg	85-150hp	50-60km/h	6

B) Standard Accessory:

ITEM	QUAN	SPEC.	REMARK
Driver seat	2pcs	Deluxe	USA Brand
Cushion & back rest	1set	White	
Carpet	1set	Blue or white	
Handrail	1set	Stainless steel	
Navigation lights	1couple	Green/Red	
Bilge pump	1pc	Electrical control	
Instrument panel	1pc	Wooden color	
Switch board	1 pc	6 buttons	
Windshield	1set	Aluminum	Without instruments
Cabin mattress	1set	White	
Water skiing pipe	1pc	Stainless steel	
Anchor rope roller	1pc		
GRP slide door	1pc		
Anchor storage	1pc		
Ladder	1pc		
Fuel tank	1set		

C) Option parts:

ITEM	Mechanical steering system	CD& 4marine Compass speakers	S/S fishing rod holder	Cloth canopy	Trailer(with	Fish VHF inder
	USD250	USD246 USD65			brake)	
PRICE			USD30/per	USD 410	USD1100	USD470 USD400

D) Price and payment

Pay term: D/P, 30% against each order and 70% before delivery.

Delivery time: 15days for one boat at least.



